

**National Research Institute of Ayurvedic Drug Development,
Bharatpur, Bhubaneswar- 751 003**

CORRIGENDUM AS ON 28/03/2015

Name of Work : Tender for Supply & Installation of Pharmacy, Chemistry, Pharmacognosy and Radiology Items.

TENDER NO. : 01/2015, DATED : 19/03/2015

1. Earnest money deposit may be read as EMD as specified in Annexure 1 instead of 3% of approximate cost of tender.
2. Required number of instruments for items in Annexure VI should be considered as each 1 no.
3. In Annexure III tender fees may be read as Rs.1500/- instead of Rs.500/-.

Other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged.

S/d
(Dr. M. M. Rao)
Director (Institute)

